
CHEVY ROAD

DU PONT WAY

Cart Path

Main
Gate

BERETTA BLVD

HALL OF

FAM
E LN.

FM 471/CULEBRAFM 471/CULEBRA

G
A

S
S

 R
O

A
D

G
A

S
S

 R
O

A
D

R
O

F
T

 R
O

A
D

R
O

F
T

 R
O

A
D

Golf Cart Only
Auto Only
Auto & Cart Access
Entry Gate

A/G
C
R
HOF
HQ
MM
D
RR
SB

Ammo Bldg/Gun Storage
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20 GA, SxS, PUMP GUN COURSE
28 GA  & .410 BORE COURSE

14

1

13

1

13

2 3 4
M-AA 5-STAND

1

1 2 3 4

13

1

1

13

10

1

10

1

1

10

1

10

28 GA
FITASC

1 2

20 GA
FITASC

1 2

PRACTICE
COURSE

PRACTICE
COURSE

K-KUP

RED COURSE

YELLOW COURSE

PRACTICE
5-STAND

PRACTICE
COURSE

ORANGE COURSE
GREEN COURSE

A-E 5-STAND
A-E 5-STAND

FITASCFITASC

PRACTICE
COURSE

GUN
SHOOT-OFF

& GAMES

™

™

24-HOUR SECURITY ON
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